THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPARTITELY!	AL COPY
Maria G. Sanchez	
5236 W. 24th St	
(icero, I). 60804	*1917934073*
NAME & ADDRESS OF PROPERTY OWNER:	Doc# 1917934073 Fee \$88.00
Ruben Sanchez and	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00
Maria Sandrez	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS
5236 W. 24thSt. Cicero	DATE: 06/28/2019 03:28 PM PG: 1 OF 2
II. 60807	
ILLINOIS RESIDENTIAL TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMEN	
THIS TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT (hereinafter referred to as a "TOD	ll"), which was completed and signed before a notary public on the
following date: Tune 27, 2019 by the property of	iwner or owners, whose name is or are: Rub en Sandier
and Maria Sanchez and currently live at the	e street address of: 5236 W. 24th street
in the city of: <u>Cicero</u> , and county of: <u>C</u>	ook in the state of: Illinois
with a zip code of: 60804 , while being of sound min	nd and disposing memory, do now hereby make, declare and
publish this TODI , stating and attesting to the following. That the above-refer	enced property owner or owners, is or are, the SOLE owner(s) of
the residential (which must be between 1 - 4 units) real estate, under a duly n	recorded DEED or other CONVEYANCE INSTRUMENT which was
recorded on the date of: $9/28/98$ as document number: 98	-867772 with the proper County Agency in the
<u> </u>	e, this TCC; is intended to transfer the following real property:
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: CHECK WHICH APPLIES - W	RITTEN BELOW 🔀 -OR- SEE ATTACHED
	wthorne hand and Imoro-
Venent Company's Addition Tomor	
of the Northwest 1/4 of section	
Range 13, east of the third pri	ncipal meridian, in Cook
PROPERTY IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (PIN): 16-2	8-115-018-00005 X
COMMONLY REFERRED TO ADDRESS: 5236 W.	24th Street Cicero
Thingis	60804
Finally, the owner, or owners, while also being of competent mind and capacity, while	M
of the State of II, do now hereby <u>CONVEY</u> and <u>TRANSFER</u> , effective upon the death o	f the above-named <code>OWNER</code> , or last to die of the <code>OWNERS</code> , the above- ${\sf SC}$
described real property to the named <u>BENEFICIARY</u> or <u>BENEFICIARIES</u> on the follow	•
	K COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS and <u>does not constitute legal</u> y 7 /K
ADVICE in any way, shape or form. Furthermore, it is provided WITHOUT any TITE CONTACT AN ATTORNEY OR LICENSED ESTATE PLANNING PROFESSIONAL IF YOU	·
complete this form, as the COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS OFFICE STAFF M.	

FIRST

45, PARA, IL REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX LAW

above-named DWNER , or last to die of	the OWNERS , the above-described real pr	operty to the named BENEFICIAR	Y or BENEFICIARIES in the specified	
tenancy Type if multiple <u>denorician</u> the following CONTINGENCY RENEFCIA	RIES are listed. Additionally, in the event that RY or BENEFICIARIES should receive the	interest outlined in this instrumer	nt. in the designated TENANCY TYPE:	
BENEFICIARY (A)	BENEFICIARY (B)	BENEFICIARY (C)	BENEFICIARY (D)	
Ruben Sandrez				
Garcia 5236				
W. 24th st. Cicer	o. T/ 60804			
lf more BENEFICIARIES are desired, pl	ease attach separate sheet of paper with t	the full names and addresses of th	ne desired additional BENEFICIARIES .	
	, the OWNER or OWNER desires that the tra S IN COMMON W/ RIGHT OF SURVIVORSI		IN THE FOLLOWING TENANCY TYPE: ION W/O RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP	
In the event all of the above-referenced CONTINEENCY BENEFICIARY (A)	d <u>c 5% FICIARIES</u> pre-decease the owner/ COMMENCY BENEFICIARY (B)	owners, the following <u>CONTINGER</u> CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (1	NCY BENEFICIARIES shall replace them. C) CONTINGENCY BENEFICIARY (O)	
CONTINUENCE DENETICIANT (A)	GRAID SERVE DENETIDIAN (D)	DOINT TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	DA PRINCETON STATE INVESTIGATION	
	0,			
l, or we, the SOLE OWNERS hereby swe	ear and affirm that the foregoing wishes ::	cre made as my or our free and v	roluntary act for the purposes set forth.	
PRINT OWNER NAME (A): Rube	n Sanchez Herrera	PP,NT DWNER NAME (B): M_{c}	aria fol Sanchez	
SIGNATURE OF OWNER (A):	chen Lanettz	SIGNATUKE OF DWNER (B):		
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	-27-2019	DATE SIGNED BEF IRE NUTARY: _	June 27, 2019	
<u> witness declaration – This section</u>	N IS TO BE ATTESTED TO AND SIGNED IN THE	PRESENCE OF THE OWNER/OWNER	S, ALL WITNESSES, AND NOTARY PUBLIC:	
owners as her, his, or their voluntary T	certify that the foregoing TODI was execute ODI in our presence, at the request of her, l	him or them, and while also in the p	precence of one another. We also do now	
hereby swear and affirm that we are sig	gning our names to this instrument with the free from any undue influence or coercion	: belief and knowledge that the own	ier or cyners, was or were, at the time of	
PRINT WITNESS NAME (A): Noe	5010	PRINT WITNESS NAME (B):	Jorge Peyna	
SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (A):	A Soto	SIGNATURE OF WITNESS (B):	Jary & R. J.	
DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY:	06/27/2019	DATE SIGNED BEFORE NOTARY: _	6/27/19	
NOTARY VERFICATION SECTION:				
STATE DE//IN 015) SS		06/27/19	
county of Cook)	·	APPLY MOTARY OTAMO OF OW	
I, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that the owner or owners, and witnesses, personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed on the foregoing				
instrument, appeared before me on the before and voluntary act, for the uses and pu	law date and signed, sealed and delivered the f	oregoing instrument as their	"OFFICIAL SEAL"	
PRINT NOTARY NAME: LIVIEY GUA	man signature of notary:	ies Kuman	LIVIER GUZMAN Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 1/24/2021	
	,	▼		

As referenced on the foregoing page, the aforementioned **<u>OWNER</u>** or <u>**OWNERS**</u> do now hereby <u>**CONVEY**</u> and <u>**TRANSFER**</u>, effective upon the death of the

TRANSFER ON DEATH INSTRUMENT - PAGE